STTU787-RE-CREATOR

The unisex recycled t-shirt

Medium Fit

* Made from in-house organic cutting waste

¢ Set-in sleeve

¢ 1x1rib at neck collar

* |nside back neck tape in self fabric

® Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

* The recycled fibers make the fabric surface less smooth

Combo options

COLORS

REBLACK REWHITE

RE-Blaster

Shell : Single Jersey, 50% Cotton - Recycled Open End, 50% Cotton - Organic
Raw Open End, Fabric washed, 180 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

Global Recycled
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www.oeko-fex.com

Made with 50% GRS recycled cotton
Certified by Control Union
CUBI0434

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.
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SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
43.5
64
19

XXS

50

XS

46
66
19.5

XS

100

S M
49 52
69 72
20.5 21.5
PACKING
S M
5 5
100 100

55
74
225

100

XL

58

76
225

XL

100

61
78
23.5

XXL

100

3XL
64
80

24.5

3XL

50
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