

**COLORS** 







UNISEX T-SHIRTS

# STTU787-RE-CREATOR

## The unisex recycled t-shirt

#### Medium Fit

- Made from in-house organic cutting waste
- Set-in sleeve
- 1x1 rib at neck collar
- Inside back neck tape in self fabric
- Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch
- $\bullet\,\,$  The recycled fibers make the fabric surface less smooth

### Combo options



Shell : Single Jersey , 50% Cotton - Recycled Open End , 50% Cotton - Organic Raw Open End , Fabric washed , 180 GSM

### Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

### Certifications & memberships









#### Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	43.5	46	49	52	55	58	61	64
В	Body Length	64	66	69	72	74	76	78	80
С	Sleeve Length	19	19.5	20.5	21.5	22.5	22.5	23.5	24.5

# **PACKING**

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	50	100	100	100	100	100	100	50